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LICENSE

NUMBER

12 ftp 3

1282U

11̂ 27

14328

llL3?9

15902

16985

16986

177 81;

17765

lOj.6 B

1B27 B

1883 B

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

0<mddi

Girdler

Gerald

Gerhardt

Germany

Germany

Givens

Gerou

Geyer

Geter

German

Gprm

Gernon

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

PrPnk
Philadelphia, Pa

Huston-B.

Ft. Jacks on f S.C.

Lewis T. , Jr.
Columbia, S.C.

Harl A_

St. Louis, Mo.

C he 1*1 « a nt.ia
Columbia, S.C .

T. E.

Cnlumbia, S.C.

St. Matthews, ST

PUnt Mich.

Stephen, Jr,
Baltimore, Md.

Ernest

Richtex, S^C.

Willie J.

Montgomery. Ala.

"Maw nn R .

^nlnmh-i n , S .C.

Harold

RnrhpqtPT. Iff Y

.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

TJas ti'llano

Wisington

Muse

T.I pnuqkl

Sprtpkia

Lloyd

H*rr1i

Ruhl

Burke

Goodwin

^Braybov

Hat z gar

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

feiahda--. '

Philadelphia;?*.

Boris Mae
Columbia. S.C.

Lois ^eneva

finlmnhifl S.n.
.T«fln

Chicago, 111.

^ n l u m h l a S r f i .

Mamie

Columbia, S.C.

Cnliin,b1« R fl.

Rftt.t.y T.nn

Flint Mlr.h.

Chriatlns Mae

Baltimore, Md.

Rosa V.

Bookman, ft. C.

Columbia. S ,°.

Lul n T,nn-i RR

Columbia, S.C.

Dorothy
Dal ton, PB -

=

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

19
21

18

27
PO

.29
25

U6

-3fi-
- 31
.37

18

18

21

_ 18
23_
2U

^26

.22-
33

^8

w
White

Colored

W

W

¥

W

W

w

c

W

W

c

__Q

uu

w

T. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

L Month

Jul

Nov

*'eb

Nnr

Apr

Apr

Jan

Sep

Apr

*pr

Mar

Apr

Jun

.Day

'. '

20

21

10

-,)

?P

10

18

17

1

7

19

PI

?

Year

19lLl

19U1

19U2

19)i2

19k2

-ISiuL

19)44

19J4i

191î

19kg

19U6

191 8

19110.

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

-Ho

HOY

Fob

Mar

Apr

Ap.r

Jsji_

Sep

Apr

Apr

Mar

Apr

.Tun

Day

_2a

10

J4

29

10

_16_

17

1

7

19

?1

?

Year

6jsd o

-isia

19)j2

-1942

X542

1Q1|3

03144

19i|i|

OSî

J^C

19)|f>

O926-

IQhf l

BY WHOM M&RRIEQ and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

' me rin

Ssra R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, ^. C.

Sar*£ P. "Roozfif*
Bf. P, for S.C,,
Le-sfl n£^-On,™ t "-

N.P. for S.C.
Lex:5 "gtr^n, J^ . 0 .
Sara ...R. Boozer
N.P; for S';C.

S.ej?.a_B... Bpnzer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington. -^.C.

Sara R, "Pooler
N.P, for S.C.
Lexington S C
Sare R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara H.Bnn'7.fir>
N. P. ^or S ,C.
Lezington, S.C.

Sara R. Ronzer
N. f . Tor S.C.
LexTngtnn, S.n.

,T. p. pnn^e-p

Probate Judge

•^s rs R Bo^z^r
N.P. for S .C, - ,

Pin rn r? t BonZ^r

U.P t for S.C.
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